10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Senior Director Wdp

Coordinator

Coordinator

Teacher

Emp Svc/Career Disc Trainer

Program Coordinator-Cal Trans

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Coordinator

Teacher

Services Agreement

Teacher

Services Agreement

Senior Administrative Assistant

Tech Occupational Paraprofessional

Services Agreement

Coordinator 140-Day

Services Agreement

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Department

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Total Wages

$111,127

$87,730

$80,795

$79,538

$69,237

$67,847

$60,796

$56,006

$50,181

$42,118

$41,369

$39,661

$37,892

$28,330

$28,229

$19,982

$18,798

$18,029



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher

Administrative Assistant

Services Agreement

Substitute-Certificated

Services Agreement

Services Agreement

Teacher

Services Agreement

Services Agreement

Services Agreement

Services Agreement

Services Agreement

Services Agreement

Teacher

Substitute-Certificated

Teacher

Services Agreement

Teacher

Substitute-Certificated

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

Career & Tech Education
Center

$17,664

$15,793

$14,758

$13,769

$12,126

$10,978

$9,384

$8,374

$8,089

$6,608

$5,032

$4,766

$4,207

$3,940

$3,685

$1,969

$955

$585



37. Teacher Butte County Office of Career & Tech Education $386
Education Center

38. Substitute-Certificated Butte County Office of Career & Tech Education $75
Education Center



