	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Director Wdp		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$111,127
2.	Coordinator		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$87,730
3.	Coordinator		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$80,795
4.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$79,538
5.	Emp Svc/Career Disc Trainer		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$69,237
6.	Program Coordinator-Cal Trans		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$67,847
7.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$60,796
8.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$56,006
9.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$50,181
10.	Coordinator		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$42,118
11.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$41,369
12.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$39,661
13.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$37,892
14.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$28,330
15.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$28,229
16.	Tech Occupational Paraprofessional		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$19,982
17.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$18,798
18.	Coordinator 140-Day	Services Agreement	Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$18,029

19.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$17,664
20.	Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$15,793
21.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$14,758
22.	Substitute-Certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$13,769
23.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$12,126
24.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$10,978
25.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$9,384
26.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$8,374
27.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$8,089
28.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$6,608
29.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$5,032
30.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$4,766
31.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$4,207
32.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$3,940
33.	Substitute-Certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$3,685
34.	Teacher	Substitute-Certificated	Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$1,969
35.	Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$955
36.	Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Career & Tech Education Center	\$585

37.	Teacher	Butte County Offi Education	ce of Career & Tech Education Center	\$386
38.	Substitute-Certificated	Butte County Offi Education	ce of Career & Tech Education Center	\$75